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Women / 5 / Jr C1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalea Flores288
TEGA

9.350 9.450 9.1509.550 37.500
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kammie Green285
Eagle

9.575 8.850 9.2509.450 37.125
1 8T 2 1 2T

2T

M'Lynn Griego116
Aerial Athletics

9.325 9.400 9.0009.400 37.125
5T 2 3 5 2T

2T

Kaitlyn Cohan215
Crenshaws

9.425 9.350 8.9009.250 36.925
3 3T 5 6T 4 

4 

Isabelle Perez393
Empire

9.475 8.950 9.0759.375 36.875
2 7 4 4 5 

5 

Mackenzie Holland439
Top Flight W

9.200 9.150 8.6509.225 36.225
8 5 6 11 6 

6 

Kheya Patel119
Aerial Athletics

8.750 9.350 8.5009.150 35.750
13 3T 8 13T 7 

7 

Rylee Woods138
United Gymnastics

9.325 8.850 8.6008.950 35.725
5T 8T 10T 12 8 

8 

Emma Dustin444
Lone Star

9.325 8.700 8.4009.200 35.625
5T 13 7 15T 9 

9 

Shelby Pearce183
Gymact

9.050 8.550 8.9008.950 35.450
11 14 10T 6T 10 

10 

Sydney Vincent295
Next Level

9.075 8.800 9.1008.250 35.225
10 10T 18 3 11 

11 

Jillian Kace149
Alamo

8.450 9.100 8.7008.625 34.875
16 6 14 10 12 

12 

Kate Andrews341
Above The Bar

8.600 8.800 8.7758.650 34.825
15 10T 13 9 13 

13 

Danielle Bentley145
Alamo

9.175 8.150 8.5008.950 34.775
9 17 10T 13T 14 

14 

Gracey Brooks440
Lone Star

8.700 8.450 8.8508.350 34.350
14 16 16 8 15 

15 

Kaylee McCleery301
RSA

8.975 7.750 8.4008.500 33.625
12 18 15 15T 16 

16 

Sophie Sorkin320
HGC

8.100 8.500 8.3008.300 33.200
17 15 17 17 17 

17 

Miranda Rinck227
Ridgewood

0.000 8.800 0.0009.075 17.875
18T 10T 9 18T 18 

18 

Isabella Pena430
Texas Twisters

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
18T 19 19 18T 19 

19 
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